
günstig bis ca. 7.500kWh/Jahr

ERDGAS BASIS S Arbeitspreis 6,67 Ct/kWh 7,94 Ct/kWh

Grundpreis 31,00 €/Jahr 36,89 €/Jahr

günstig ab ca. 7.500kWh/Jahr

ERDGAS BASIS M Arbeitspreis 5,21 Ct/kWh 6,20 Ct/kWh

Grundpreis 140,00 €/Jahr 166,60 €/Jahr

günstig ab ca. 50.000kWh/Jahr

ERDGAS BASIS L Arbeitspreis 5,13 Ct/kWh 6,10 Ct/kWh

Grundpreis 180,00 €/Jahr 214,20 €/Jahr

ERDGAS BASIS-Preise ab 01.01.2021

BruttoNetto


